Appendix 5 — Map detailing premises with licences for the Sale/Supply of Alcoholin surrounding area

Description @ For consumption off the premises @ For consumption on and off the premises @For consumption on the premises
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Appendix 5 — Map detailing premises with licences for the Sale/Supply of Alcoholin surrounding area

Pointon
map

Trading Name

1 The Artyst

2 La Dispensa

3 Taste from Hungary

4 Taste From Hungary Restaurant

5 Thirsty

6 Chesterton Road Newsagents

7 Grape Britannia

8 The Waterman

9 Restaurant 22

10 Margaret's

11 The Tivoli

12 Boathouse Public House

13 The Portland Arms

14 The Co-Operative

15 Pink Elephant

16 Banana Leaf

17 Co-Operative

18 Golden Noodle Bistro

19 The Old Spring Public House

Address

54 - 56 Chesterton
Road, Cambridge,
Cambridgeshire,
E05002715, CB4 1EN
52 Chesterton Road,
Cambridge,
Cambridgeshire,
E05002715, CB4 1EN
50 Chesterton Road,
Cambridge,
Cambridgeshire,
E05002715, CB4 1EN
48 Chesterton Road,
Cambridge,
Cambridgeshire,
E05002715, CB4 1EN
46 Chesterton Road,
Cambridge,
Cambridgeshire,
E05002715, CB4 1EN
40 Chesterton Road,
Cambridge,
Cambridgeshire,
E05002715, CB4 1EN
34 Chesterton Road,
Cambridge,
Cambridgeshire,
E05002715, CB4 1EN
The Waterman, 32,
Chesterton Road,
Cambridge,
Cambridgeshire,
E05002715, CB4 3AX
22 Chesterton Road,
Cambridge,
Cambridgeshire,
E05002715, CB4 3AX
18 Chesterton Road,
Cambridge,
Cambridgeshire,
E05002715

The Tivoli, 16,
Chesterton Road,
Cambridge,
Cambridgeshire,
E05002715, CB4 3AX
The Boathouse, 14,
Chesterton Road,
Cambridge,
Cambridgeshire,
E05002715, CB4 3AX
The Portland Arms, 129,
Chesterton Road,
Cambridge,
Cambridgeshire,
E05002715, CB4 3BA
1 Milton Road,
Cambridge,
Cambridgeshire,
E05002715, CB4 1UY
16 Milton Road,
Cambridge,
Cambridgeshire,
E05002715, CB4 1JY
20 Milton Road,
Cambridge,
Cambridgeshire,
E05002715, CB4 1Y
179 - 185 Chesterton
Road, Cambridge,
Cambridgeshire,
E05002715, CB4 1AF
66 Chesterton Road,
Cambridge,
Cambridgeshire,
E05002715, CB4 1EP
The Old Spring, 1, Ferry
Path, Cambridge,
Cambridgeshire,
E05002715, CB4 1HB

Supply/Sale of Alcohol

For consumption on and off the premises

For consumption on and off the premises

For consumption off the premises

For consumption on the premises

For consumption on and off the premises

For consumption off the premises

For consumption on and off the premises

For consumption on and off the premises

For consumption on the premises

For consumption on the premises

For consumption on and off the premises

For consumption on and off the premises

For consumption on and off the premises

For consumption off the premises

For consumption off the premises

For consumption on and off the premises

For consumption off the premises

For consumption on the premises

For consumption on and off the premises

Supply Of
Alcohol
Start
Monday

12:00

09:00

10:00

08:00

10:00

10:00

12:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

07:00

08:00

10:00

07:00

12:00

10:00

Supply Of
Alcohol
End
Monday

19:00

18:00

23:00

22:00

02:00

00:00

23:00

00:00

23:00

00:00

23:00

00:00

00:00

23:00

23:00

00:00

Supply Of
Alcohol
Start
Tuesday

12:00

09:00

10:00

11:30

10:00

08:00

11:00

10:00

10:00

12:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

07:00

08:00

10:00

07:00

12:00

10:00

Supply Of
Alcohol
End
Tuesday

19:00

18:00

19:00

22:00

23:00

22:00

22:00

02:00

00:00

23:00

00:00

23:00

00:00

23:00

00:00

00:00

23:00

23:00

00:00

Supply Of
Supply Of Supply Of  Alcohol
Alcohol Start Alcohol End Start
Wednesday Wednesday Thursday
12:00 19:00 12:00
09:00 18:00 09:00
10:00 19:00 10:00
11:30 22:00 11:30
10:00 23:00 10:00
08:00 22:00 08:00
11:00 22:00 11:00
10:00 02:00 10:00
10:00 00:00 10:00
12:00 23:00 12:00
09:00 00:00 09:00
10:00 23:00 10:00
11:00 00:00 11:00
07:00 23:00 07:00
08:00 00:00 08:00
10:00 00:00 10:00
07:00 23:00 07:00
12:00 23:00 12:00
10:00 00:00 10:00

Supply Of
AlcoholEn
d

Thursday

19:00

18:00

19:00

22:00

23:00

22:00

23:00

02:00

00:00

23:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

23:00

00:00

00:00

23:00

23:00

00:00

Supply Of
Alcohol
Start
Friday

12:00

09:00

10:00

11:30

10:00

08:00

11:00

10:00

10:00

12:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

07:00

08:00

10:00

07:00

12:00

10:00

Supply Of
Alcohol
End
Friday

19:00

18:00

19:00

22:00

23:00

22:00

23:00

02:00

00:00

23:00

00:00

00:00

00:30

23:00

01:00

00:00

23:00

23:00

00:30

Supply Of
Alcohol
Start
Saturday

12:00

09:00

10:00

11:30

10:00

08:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

12:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

07:00

08:00

10:00

07:00

12:00

10:00

Supply Of
Alcohol
End
Saturday

19:00

18:00

19:00

22:00

23:00

22:00

23:00

02:00

00:00

23:00

00:00

00:00

00:30

23:00

01:00

00:00

23:00

23:00

00:30

Supply Of
Alcohol
Start
Sunday

12:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

10:00

08:00

11:00

10:00

12:00

12:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

07:00

08:00

12:00

07:00

12:00

10:00

Supply Of
Alcohol
End
Sunday

19:00

18:00

16:00

17:00

23:00

22:00

20:00

00:00

23:30

23:00

00:00

23:00

00:00

23:00

00:00

23:30

23:00

23:00

00:00



